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4-H Dairy Kids Cheryl Mueller kids_express88@yahoo.com 402-562-3965 X X X X X X 

4-H Superstars Melissa Kosch melissakosch@cccneb.edu 402-270-2701 X X X X X X X X X X X X 

6-Pack Cecilia Stenzel cecstenzel@frontier.com 402-495-4475 X X X X X X X X X 

Backyard Buddies Samantha Clark sam_mueller90@yahoo.com 402-270-4560 X X X X X X X X X 

Baker Makers Julie Wilke julie_wilke@yahoo.com 402-564-5651 X X X X X X X X X X 

Bullseye Archery Abbey Wright  awright13@outlook.com 402276-1130       

Busy Beavers Nancy Wiese nlwiese@telebeep.com 402-428-9037 X 

Dandy Bakers Sandi Seckel cseckel@neb.rr.com 402-276-0005 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 

Fantastic 4-H’ers Kristy Spawn  kristyspawn@gmail.com 402-276-4779 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 

Growing Clovers Kimberly Johnson kjohnson26@unl.edu 402-563-4901 X 

Jr. Leaders Sheila Hoppe shoppe3@unl.edu 402-563-4901 X 

Just Kids Gina Blaser ginablaser@hotmail.com 402-276-0312 X X X X X X X X X X X 

Archery Only 
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K-9 Commanders Susan Littlefield slittlefield@ruralradio.com 402-270-5267                X   

Lindsay Leaders Laura Wiese stoverlj@hotmail.com 402-920-0034 X X X X X X X X X X X           X X 

Little  
Leprechauns Renee DeLaCruz rmdelacruz5@gmail.com 402-750-2715 X X X X X X X X X       X X X   X X 

Northern Lites Tricia Kersting kersting.td@gmail.com 402-270-0829 X                 X     X         X 

Platte County 
Robotics Michelle Preister mapreister@telebeep.com 402-923-0241 

  
                                  

Platte County 
Trap Club Jill Goedeken jill_goedeken@hotmail.com 402-276-5838        

 
          

Rising Stars Mikayla Martensen mikaylam4201@gmail.com 402-270-7117 X X X X X X X X X X X   X   X X X X 

Rosenborg 4-H 
Kayla Berkeland 
  
Krynn Larsen 

kviessman@yahoo.com 
  
klarsen@cccneb.edu 

402-606-9349 
  
402-649-5026 

X X X X     X X X X X       X   X X 

Silver Star 
Beau Klug 
  
Crystal Klug 

bcklug@frontier.com 
  
crystallynn84@hotmail.com 

402-910-2217 
  
308-830-3100 

X                       X           

The Wranglers 
Holly Schultz 
  
Tanya Niedbalski 

schultz071983@gmail.com 
  
tniedbalski@stfrancis.esu7.org 

402-564-1277 
  
402-563-2457 

    X   X   X X         X X X     X 

This ‘N That Robin Coan rcoan@frontiernet.net 402-246-2303 X X X X X X X X X X X   X   X   X X 

 

Robotics Only 

Trap Shooting Only 
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